
	

	

2019 CWEA–WWOA  
Ecoletter Publishing Schedule  
(as of September 10, 2018) 
 

2019 Winter issue 2019 Deadlines 
1. Deadline to Editors Friday, January 04, 2019 
2. Editors submit to CK (editorial deadline & advertising sales close) Friday, January 18, 2019 
3. Page proofs to CWEA & WWOA for review Friday, February 01, 2019 
4. Edited proofs returned to CK Friday, February 08, 2019 
5. Final art to print Friday, February 15, 2019 
6. Finish printing Monday, February 25, 2019 
 
  

2019 Spring issue  
1. Deadline to Editors Friday, March 22, 2019 
2.  Editors submit to CK (editorial deadline & advertising sales close) Friday, April 05, 2019 
3.  Page proofs to CWEA & WWOA for review Monday, April 22, 2019 
4.  Edited proofs returned to CK Friday, April 26, 2019 
5.  Final art to print Friday, May 03, 2019 
6.  Finish printing Monday, May 13, 2019 
 
  

2019 Summer issue (conference) – Tri-Con dates: August 27–
30, 2019  

1.  Deadline to Editors Friday, June 21, 2019 
2.  Editors submit to CK (editorial deadline & advertising sales close) Wednesday, July 03, 2019 
3.  Page proofs to CWEA & WWOA for review Wednesday, July 17, 2019 
4.  Edited proofs returned to CK Wednesday, July 24, 2019 
5.  Final art to print Wednesday, July 31, 2019 
6.  Finish printing Friday, August 09, 2019 
 
  

2019 Fall issue  
1.  Deadline to Editors Friday, September 27, 2019 
2.  Editors submit to CK (editorial deadline & advertising sales close) Friday, October 11, 2019 
3.  Page proofs to CWEA & WWOA for review Friday, October 25, 2019 
4.  Edited proofs returned to CK Friday, November 01, 2019 
5.  Final art to print Friday, November 08, 2019 
6.  Finish printing Monday, November 18, 2019 

 	


